PAYMENTS OVER £100.00

11/4/23
17/4/23
17/4/23
11/4/23
17/4/23
17/4/23
5/5/23
7/5/23
15/5/23
15/5/23
15/5/23
5/6/23
7/6/23
12/6/23
12/6/23
12/6/23
12/6/23
5/7/23
7/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
5/8/23
7/8/23
14/8/23
5/9/23
7/9/23
11/9/23
11/9/23
11/9/23
11/9/23
07/10/23
5/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
9/10/23
5/11/23
7/11/23
13/11/23
13/11/23
5/12/23
7/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
05/01/24
7/1/24
8/1/24
8/1/24

Mrs P Fuller

Mr R Raisey

Glasdon

HM Revenue & Customs
Gipping Press

Suffolk Assoc Local Councils

Suffolk County Council
Mrs Fuller, Clerk
Gipping Press

Mr Raisey

Mid Suffolk District Council

Suffolk County Council
Mrs Fuller Clerk
Gipping Press

Mr R Raisey
Onehouse PCC
Beccles Town Council
Suffolk County Council
Mrs P Fuller

Gipping Press

Mr Raisey

J R Landscapes

HM Revenue & Customs
Viking

Suffolk County Council
Mrs Fuller, Clerk

J R Landscapes
Suffolk County Council
Mrs P Fuller

J R Landscapes
Gipping Press

Mid Suffolk DC

Zurich Municipal

Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
J R Landscapes
Gipping Press

HM Revenue & Customs
M Goodwin Barrel Man
Suffolk County Council
Mrs P Fuller, Clerk

J R Landscapes
Gipping Press

Suffolk County Council
Mrs Fuller, Clerk
Realise Futures
Gipping Press

J R Landscapes
Suffolk County Council
Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Gipping Press

Mrs L Cross

1 APRIL 2023 TO 31 MARCH 2024

Salary March

Editing OHSMag April

Dog bin

Tax & N/I January-March
Apr OHSMag

annual subscription

April pension payment

April salary

May OHSMag

Edit May OHSMag

empty dog & litter bins

May pension payment

May salary

June OHSMag

Edit June OHSMag

Hire of Trinity Hall 2022/3

2 SIDs (secondhand)

June pension payment

June salary

July/August OHSMag

edit July/Aug OHSMag

grass cutting playing field
Tax & N/I April-July
shredder & stamps

July pension payment

July salary

playing field grass cutting
August pension payment
August salary

playing field grass cutting
September OHSMag
Election costs

annual insurance premium
September salary
September pension payment
playing field grass/hedge cutting
October OHSMag

Tax & N/I August-September
12 half barrel planters
October pension payment
October salary

playing field grass/hedge cutting
November OHSMag
November pension payment
November salary

lockable notice board
December OHSMag

playing field grass/hedge cutting
December pension payment
December salary

January OHSMag

edit Sept - January OHSMag

433.59
105.00
468.71
410.35
411.00
404.09
163.52
433.59
411.00
105.00
326.86
152.04
433.59
411.00
114.20
234.00
600.00
157.78
433.59
434.00
119.00
390.00
325.20
221.04
157.78
433.59
260.00
157.78
433.59
130.00
434.00
151.69
300.00
433.59
157.78
195.00
411.00
325.40
600.00
157.78
433.59
260.00
489.00
157.58
433.59
1199.99
474.00
260.00
157.58
433.59
332.00
571.00



8/1/24 Suffolk.cloud set up new domain/email a/cs 350.00

8/1/24 J R Landscaping playing field grass/hedge cutting 260.00
8/1/24 Tomlinson Groundcare servicing Pauper’s graves equipment  502.27
8/1/24 HM Revenue & Customs Tax & N/I October-December 325.20
5/2/24 Suffolk County Council January pension payment 157.78
7/2/24 Mrs P Fuller, Clerk January salary 433.59
19/2/24 Gipping Press February OHSMag 363.00
19/2/24 Suffolk.cloud Setup/build & host new website 320.00
19/2/24 Matthew Ball hosting old website until Feb 2025 200.00
19/2/24 Mrs L Cross Edit February OHSMag 114.20
19/2/24 Mrs P Fuller backdated pay increase and reimburse
Antivirus annual fee 452.05
19/2/24 J R Landscaping playing field grass/hedge cutting 260.00
19/2/24 Starboard Systems account package 2024/25 328.32
19/2/24 Spencer Wix Stone Mason deposit Paupers monument 2000.00
5/3/24 Suffolk County Council February pension payment 281.53
7/3/24 Mrs P Fuller Clerk February salary 433.59
11/3/24 Gipping Press March OHSMag 332.00
11/3/24 J R Landscaping playing field grass/hedge cutting 260.00
11/3/24 Mrs L Cross edit March OHSMag 114.20
11/3/24 Suffolk Accident Rescue Serv  grant under Sect 137 220.00
11/3/24 East Anglian Air Ambulance grant under Sect 137 400.00
11/3/24 Ips & East Suffolk Headway grant Sect 137 120.00
13/3/24 Mid Suffolk CAB grant Sect 770.00

31/3/24 Suffolk County Council March pension payment 157.78



