## PAYMENTS OVER £100.00 1 APRIL 2023 TO 31 MARCH 2024

11/4/23	Mrs P Fuller	Salary March	433.59
17/4/23	Mr R Raisey	Editing OHSMag April	105.00
17/4/23	Glasdon	Dog bin	468.71
11/4/23	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I January-March	410.35
17/4/23	Gipping Press	Apr OHSMag	411.00
17/4/23	Suffolk Assoc Local Councils	annual subscription	404.09
5/5/23	Suffolk County Council	April pension payment	163.52
7/5/23	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	April salary	433.59
15/5/23	Gipping Press	May OHSMag	411.00
15/5/23	Mr Raisey	Edit May OHSMag	105.00
15/5/23	Mid Suffolk District Council	empty dog & litter bins	326.86
5/6/23	Suffolk County Council	May pension payment	152.04
7/6/23	Mrs Fuller Clerk	May salary	433.59
12/6/23	Gipping Press	June OHSMag	411.00
12/6/23	Mr R Raisey	Edit June OHSMag	114.20
12/6/23	Onehouse PCC	Hire of Trinity Hall 2022/3	234.00
12/6/23	Beccles Town Council	2 SIDs (secondhand)	600.00
5/7/23	Suffolk County Council	June pension payment	157.78
7/7/23	Mrs P Fuller	June salary	433.59
10/7/23	Gipping Press	July/August OHSMag	434.00
10/7/23	Mr Raisey	edit July/Aug OHSMag	119.00
10/7/23	J R Landscapes	grass cutting playing field	390.00
10/7/23	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I April-July	325.20
10/7/23	Viking	shredder & stamps	221.04
5/8/23	Suffolk County Council	July pension payment	157.78
7/8/23	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	July salary	433.59
14/8/23	J R Landscapes	playing field grass cutting	260.00
5/9/23	Suffolk County Council	August pension payment	157.78
7/9/23	Mrs P Fuller	August salary	433.59
11/9/23	J R Landscapes	playing field grass cutting	130.00
11/9/23	Gipping Press	September OHSMag	434.00
11/9/23	Mid Suffolk DC	Election costs	151.69
11/9/23	Zurich Municipal	annual insurance premium	300.00
07/10/23	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	September salary	433.59
5/10/23	Suffolk County Council	September pension payment	157.78
9/10/23	J R Landscapes	playing field grass/hedge cutting	195.00
9/10/23	Gipping Press	October OHSMag	411.00
9/10/23	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I August-September	325.40
9/10/23	M Goodwin Barrel Man	12 half barrel planters	600.00
5/11/23	Suffolk County Council	October pension payment	157.78
7/11/23	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	October salary	433.59
13/11/23	J R Landscapes	playing field grass/hedge cutting	260.00
13/11/23	Gipping Press	November OHSMag	489.00
5/12/23	Suffolk County Council	November pension payment	157.58
7/12/23	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	November salary	433.59
11/12/23	Realise Futures	lockable notice board	1199.99
11/12/23	Gipping Press	December OHSMag	474.00
11/12/23	J R Landscapes	playing field grass/hedge cutting	260.00
05/01/24	Suffolk County Council	December pension payment	157.58
7/1/24	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	December salary	433.59
8/1/24	Gipping Press	January OHSMag	332.00
8/1/24	Mrs L Cross	edit Sept - January OHSMag	571.00

	8/1/24	Suffolk.cloud	set up new domain/email a/cs	350.00
	8/1/24	J R Landscaping	playing field grass/hedge cutting	260.00
	8/1/24	Tomlinson Groundcare	servicing Pauper's graves equipment	502.27
	8/1/24	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I October-December	325.20
	5/2/24	Suffolk County Council	January pension payment	157.78
	7/2/24	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	January salary	433.59
				363.00
	19/2/24	Gipping Press	February OHSMag	
	19/2/24	Suffolk.cloud	Setup/build & host new website	320.00
	19/2/24	Matthew Ball	hosting old website until Feb 2025	200.00
	19/2/24	Mrs L Cross	Edit February OHSMag	114.20
19/2/24		Mrs P Fuller	backdated pay increase and reimburse	!
			Antivirus annual fee	452.05
	19/2/24	J R Landscaping	playing field grass/hedge cutting	260.00
	19/2/24	Starboard Systems	account package 2024/25	328.32
	19/2/24	Spencer Wix Stone Mason	deposit Paupers monument	2000.00
	5/3/24	Suffolk County Council	February pension payment	281.53
	7/3/24	Mrs P Fuller Clerk	February salary	433.59
	11/3/24	Gipping Press	March OHSMag	332.00
	11/3/24	J R Landscaping	playing field grass/hedge cutting	260.00
	11/3/24	Mrs L Cross	edit March OHSMag	114.20
	11/3/24	Suffolk Accident Rescue Serv	grant under Sect 137	220.00
	11/3/24	East Anglian Air Ambulance	grant under Sect 137	400.00
	11/3/24	Ips & East Suffolk Headway	grant Sect 137	120.00
	13/3/24	Mid Suffolk CAB	grant Sect	770.00
	31/3/24	Suffolk County Council	March pension payment	157.78
	, -,	zamen zeame, coamen		